2016 Level 9/10 Region 3 Gymnastics Championships

Gymnastics Plus
Denver, CO 80210
Apr 08, 2016 - Apr 10, 2016

Rank Num
1 610
2T 616
3T 606
4 618
5 602
7T 611

6T 607
8 601

9 605
10 619
11 613
12 603
13 612
14 620
15 617
17T 614
16T 609
18 604

Name

Gym

Brooklynn Bloxom
WOGA

Kelsey Knox
Dynamo

Amoree Lockhart
Empire

Hollyn Patrick
Airborne

Katherine LeVasseur
Aerial Athletics

Kayla Beal
WOGA

Reaia Floyd
Metroplex

Rylie Mundell
CGl

Mia Townes
Crenshaw's

Cayman Bachman
Airborne

Meilin Sullivan
Diamond

Kambrie Brandt
Aerial Athletics

Maya Albertin
Stars Gymnastics, TX

Teresa Pettitt-Kenney
5280

Amber Boll
TIGAR

Ashtyn Winter
Diamond

Aniya Cannon
Reflex

Maya Page
AIM

Official Results Published By: www.coloradogymplus.com

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.475
8T

9.650
3T

9.550

9.375
12T

9.750

9.225
14

9.375
13T

9.575

9.475
or

9.650
4T

8.900
19T

9.700

9.150
15T

8.900
20T

9.100
17

9.150
16T

9.400
10T

9.400
M"T

Bars

9.500

9.525

9.675

9.550
3T

9.550
4T

9.425

9.450

9.750

9.300
M"T

9.300
12T

9.350
10

9.475

9.050
16

9.300
13T

9.200
14T

8.100
18

7.750
20

9.200
15T

Beam

9.400
3T

8.975
12

9.000
10T

9.275

9.550
1T

9.550
2T

9.300
5T

9.000
M"T

9.125

8.825
14

9.300
6T

8.450
19

9.400
4T

8.725
16T

8.475
18

9.075

8.950
13

8.800
15

Floor

9.650

9.800

9.725

9.600
5T

8.900
17T

9.525
or

9.600
6T

9.300
13T

9.575

9.525
10T

9.600
T

9.450
12

9.200
15T

9.200
16T

8.900
18T

9.300
14T

9.525
M"T

8.100
19

Meet Results

Session: 3
Level: 10
Division: JR. C

AA

38.025
1

37.950
2T

37.950
3T

37.800
4

37.750
)

37.725
4l

37.725
6T

37.625
8

37.475
9

37.300
10

37.150
11

37.075
12

36.800
13

36.125
14

35.675
15

35.625
17T

35.625
16T

35.500
18

Official Results
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2016 Level 9/10 Region 3 Gymnastics Championships

Gymnastics Plus
Denver, CO 80210
Apr 08, 2016 - Apr 10, 2016

Rank Num Name
Gym

19 615 Ainsleigh Rapp
Dynamo

20 621 Nynaeve Phillipson
Stars Gymnastics, TX

21 608 Cathy Eksteen
Metroplex
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Vault

8.925
18

8.825
21

9.525

Bars

8.550
17

7.850
19

Beam

8.725
17T

8.300
20

Floor

20T

21T

9.775

Meet Results

Session: 3
Level: 10
Division: JR. C

26.200
19

24975
20

19.300
21
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